Stanberry R-ll Schools

9-12 Wrestling
2024-2025

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS
Tue 12/03/24 Stanberry Tri Stanberry 5:30 PM
Thu 12/12/24 Polo Scramble Polo 5:00PM  2:00
Sat 12/14/24 Lawson Touranment Lawson 9:00 AM  5:45am
Tue 12/17/24 Maryville Tri Maryville 530PM 315
Fri/Sat 12/20-12/21 Battle at Katy Trail Sedalia TBD 3:30
Thu 01/09/25 Gallatin Quad Gallatin 530PM  3:00
Sat 01/11/25 Mid Buchanan Boys Tourn. Faucett 9:00 AM  6:00am
Thu 01/16/25 Maysville Quad Maysville 5:00PM  3:00
Sat 01/18/25 Plattsburg Boys Tourn. Plattsburg 9:00 AM  6:00am
Tue 01/21/25 Elwood Tri Elwood 5:00PM  2:50
Thu 01/23/25 North Andrew Tri Rosendale 530PM  3:15
Thu 01/30/25 GRC West Tournament Albany 500PM 3:15
Sat 02/01/25 Quad State Tournament Maryville 10:00 AM  8:00am
Tue 02/04/25 West Platte Scramble Weston 530PM  2:30
Sat 02/08/25 Albany Tournament Albany 9:30 AM  7:00am
Tue 02/11/25 Tarkio Scramble Tarkio 530PM  3:00
02/21-02/22 Boys Distrits Lathrop TBD
02/26-02/27 State Tournament Columbia TBD



